
ROU01 - LA CHAPELLE-ROUSSILLON-SALAISE SUR SANNE
Transporteurs
1 - Keolis Portes du Dauphiné Période scolaire X X X X
2 - Les Courriers Rhodaniens Itinéraire ROU0114 ROU0108 ROU0106 ROU0116

Service 1 1 1 1

Transporteur 1 2 2 2

INSEE Commune Code Arrêt  lmMjv---  lmMjv---  lmMjv---  lmMjv---
38077 LA CHAPELLE-DE-SURIEU 38-06603B MAIRIE 07:10
38077 LA CHAPELLE-DE-SURIEU 38-06606B RTE.COMBONNIERES 07:11
38452 SAINT-ROMAIN-DE-SURIEU 38-06620A MAISON MABILON 07:12
38452 SAINT-ROMAIN-DE-SURIEU 38-06617A LE DORIER D134 07:07
38452 SAINT-ROMAIN-DE-SURIEU 38-06619A MAIRIE 07:08 07:13
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06259A LES EYNAUDS 07:53
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06242A PONCIN 07:53
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06597A LE LAC 07:55
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06591B CHAMP GIRAUD 07:57
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06592B LE SILO 07:58
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06594A ROCHE PINGOLET 07:11
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06259B LES EYNAUDS 07:15
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06241A CHEMIN DU SOLDAT 07:21 07:58
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06251B CIMETIERE 07:24 08:00
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06238A ECOLES 07:25 08:03
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06239B LE PILON 07:26 08:04
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06250B LA DAVIERE 07:28 08:04
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06244B LE GUE D'AGNIN 07:29 08:06
38468 SALAISE-SUR-SANNE 38-06253A COLLEGE 08:15 08:15
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06247A CARREFOUR REYNAUD 07:31
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06246A LES CHALS 07:32
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06215A CITE SCOLAIRE DE L'EDIT 07:37 07:26
38298 LE PEAGE-DE-ROUSSILLON 38-06206A ET.JEANNE D'ARC 07:40 07:28

1 - Keolis Portes du Dauphiné Période scolaire X X X X X X X X X
2 - Les Courriers Rhodaniens Itinéraire ROU0107 ROU0103 ROU0101 ROU0109 ROU0101 ROU0123 ROU0103 ROU0117 ROU0119

Service 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

Transporteur 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

INSEE Commune Code Arrêt  --M-----  --M-----  --M-----  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---
38298 LE PEAGE-DE-ROUSSILLON 38-06206A ET.JEANNE D'ARC 12:15 12:15 16:55 17:00 17:50
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06215B CITE SCOLAIRE DE L'EDIT 12:20 12:20 15:55 16:45 17:00 17:05 17:55
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06246A LES CHALS 12:25
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06247B CARREFOUR REYNAUD 12:28
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06233B MAUDINEE-TRANSFO 12:27 16:02 17:07 18:02
38468 SALAISE-SUR-SANNE 38-06253B COLLEGE 12:35 16:00 17:15
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06244A LE GUE D'AGNIN 12:30 12:40 16:05 17:20
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06250A LA DAVIERE 12:32 12:42 16:07 17:22
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06239A LE PILON 12:33 12:43 16:08 17:23
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06238B ECOLES 12:34 12:44 16:09 17:30
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06251A CIMETIERE 12:38 12:49 16:14
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06241B CHEMIN DU SOLDAT 12:41 12:50 16:15 17:34
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06259B LES EYNAUDS 12:45 12:53 16:18 17:37
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06592A LE SILO 12:57 16:22 17:41
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06591A CHAMP GIRAUD 13:00 16:25 17:44
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06597B LE LAC 13:02 16:27 17:46
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06242B PONCIN 12:30 13:03 16:05 16:28 16:55 17:10 17:47 18:05
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06592A LE SILO 12:33 16:08 16:58 17:13 18:08
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06594B ROCHE PINGOLET 12:34 16:09 17:00 17:14 18:09
38452 SAINT-ROMAIN-DE-SURIEU 38-06619B MAIRIE 12:35 16:10 17:01 17:15 18:10
38452 SAINT-ROMAIN-DE-SURIEU 38-06617B LE DORIER D134 12:37 16:12 17:03 17:17 18:12
38452 SAINT-ROMAIN-DE-SURIEU 38-06620B MAISON MABILON 12:38 16:13 17:04 17:18 18:13
38077 LA CHAPELLE-DE-SURIEU 38-06603A MAIRIE 12:42 16:17 17:08 17:22 18:17
38077 LA CHAPELLE-DE-SURIEU 38-06606A RTE.COMBONNIERES 12:43 16:18 17:09 17:23 18:18
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06600A LES MURIERES 17:16
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06598A GRANGE NEUVE 17:17
38017 ASSIEU 38-06578A BASCULE 17:19
38017 ASSIEU 38-06576A ECOLE D'ASSIEU 17:21
38017 ASSIEU 38-06577B LES BRUYERES 17:24
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06259B LES EYNAUDS 18:31
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06241A CHEMIN DU SOLDAT 18:37
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06251B CIMETIERE 18:39
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06238A ECOLES 18:42
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06239B LE PILON 18:43
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06250A LA DAVIERE 18:45
38556 VILLE-SOUS-ANJOU 38-06244B LE GUE D'AGNIN 18:46
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